SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.B5.0819)
Series StreamLine B5
Streamline  B5 Series Butterfly Valve
Sizes 2”  ~ 36 ”
UALITY FLOWS
THROUGH USWhat do you need today? TM
SERIES B5 DESIGN FEATURES

* Cv is defined as the volume of water in US gallons per minute that will flow through a given restriction,
or valve opening, with a drop of one psi at 60° F
HOW TO ORDER B5 SERIES BUTTERFLY VALVES
1 2 3 4 5
Series Type Size Disc and Seat Options
B5 RLO = Wafer Lever Operated (2” - 12”
Only) 2 = 2” Blank = DI disc with Buna Seat Blank = No options
RWG = Wafer Gear operated (14” - 36”) 2.5 = 2-1/2” AB = Aluminum Bronze Disc with Buna Seat X24 = 24” Extension
LGL = Lug Lever Operated (2” - 12” Only) 3 = 3” ABE = Aluminum Bronze Disc with EPDM Seat X36 = 36” Extension
LGG = Lug Gear Operated (14” - 36”) 4 = 4” S = 316 SS Disc with Buna Seat X48 = 48” Extension
5 = 5” SE = 316 SS Disc with EPDM seat X60 = 60” Extension
6 = 6” X72 = 72” Extension
8 = 8”
10 = 10”
12 = 12”
14 = 14”
16 = 16”
18 = 18
20 = 20”
24 = 24”
30 = 30”
36 = 36”
•  Ductile Iron Body for Ductile Iron Disc up to 12”
•  AB Disc - Only up to 12”
•  EPDM seats - Only up to 12”
•  Ductile Iron Disc for Lug - Only up to 12”
Sample PN: B5RLO2